
AMF Windsor Lanes

4600 N.W. 23

Oklahoma City OK 73127

405/942-5545

405/947-7797

1214

40

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

WI001 Sunday Mixers 689041 Sun, 03:00 PM

WI002 Newcomers 689040 Wed, 06:30 PM

WI003 Thursday Early Mixed 689061 Thu, 06:40 PM

WI004 FAA Southside 689038 Wed, 06:30 PM

WI005 Monday Softballers 689039 Mon, 07:00 PM

WI006 Tuesday Twisters 689062 Tue, 07:00 PM

WI201 Sunday Summer Doubles 689077 Sun, 03:00 PM

WI202 Windsor Trios 689075 Thu, 06:30 PM

WI203 Wed Summer Trios 689076 Wed, 06:30 PM

Bowlero Edmond

3501 South Blvd

Edmond OK 73013

405/348-3210

405/348-9524

521

40

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

BL001 Retirees 689026 Wed, 10:30 AM

BL002 PrimeTimers 689025 Mon, 10:30 AM

BL003 Boulevard Handicap 689036 Wed, 06:30 PM

BL004 Monday Night Rollers 689030 Mon, 06:20 PM

BL005 Just For Fun 689033 Sun, 04:30 PM

BL006 Manufacturers 689032 Thu, 06:45 PM

BL007 Edmond Knights 689034 Tue, 07:30 PM

BL008 Bowlers R Us 889031 Mon, 06:30 PM

BL009 Bowling Birds 689035 Wed, 10:40 AM

BL011 Friday Senior Elites 689024 Fri, 10:30 AM

BL012 Bowlero Seniors 689023 Tue, 12:50 PM

BL201 Summer Doubles 588263 Mon, 10:30 AM

BL202 Summer Retirees 689117 Wed, 10:30 AM

BL203 Summer Elites 588264 Fri, 11:00 AM

BL204 Edmond Trios 588262 Wed, 06:30 PM

BL205 Gen Gap 689118 Mon, 06:30 PM

BL207 Date Night Doubles 249730 Fri, 07:00 PM

Chickasha Bowling Center

3501 S 4th Street

Chickasha OK 73018

405/825-3550

357835

16

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

CH001 Thursday Morning 689019 Thu, 12:00 PM

CH002 Wild Wednesday Mixers 689022 Wed, 06:45 PM

CH003 Thursday Nighters 689021 Thu, 07:00 PM

El Reno Bowl

2412 Sunset Dr PO Box 379

El Reno OK 73036

405/262-3611

9408

16

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

ER001 Tuesday Night Mixed 588254 Tue, 07:00 PM

ER002 Ball & Chain 588252 Wed, 07:00 PM

ER003 Men's City 618797 Thu, 07:00 PM

ER004 Sunday Night Mixed 618794 Sun, 07:00 PM

ER201 Sunday Summer Mixed 689042 Sun, 07:00 PM

ER202 Tuesday Summer Mixed 689078 Tue, 07:00 PM

FireLake Bowling Center

4945 Hardesty Rd

Shawnee OK 74801

405/275-0404

405/273-8636

30349

24

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

FL001 Thursday Thrillers 689005 Thu, 06:30 PM

FL002 The Masters 689018 Mon, 06:30 PM

FL003 Twinkie Toes 689006 Tue, 06:30 PM

FL004 Twinkle Toes 618784 Tue, 06:30 PM

FL201 Summer Challenge League 689043 Tue, 06:30 PM

Holiday Lanes

44 S.E. 44

Oklahoma City OK 73129

405/634-2451

405/634-2662

4678

32

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

HO001 Wed Night Mixers 689086 Wed, 06:30 PM

HO002 Sassy Ladies Trio 689081 Tue, 01:00 PM

HO004 AM Friday Mixers 689060 Fri, 09:00 AM

HO005 Spare Pairs 689059 Thu, 07:00 PM

HO007 Southside Christian Church 689084 Mon, 06:30 PM

HO009 Senior Travel League 689083 Fri, 12:00 PM

HO011 Sunday Hangovers 689085 Sun, 01:00 PM

HO202 Sports Shot Trio 689069 Thu, 06:30 PM

HO203 Wednesday Mixed Trios 689068 Wed, 07:00 PM

Lazer Zone Family Fun Center

14601 CR 3544

Ada OK 74820

580/332-4855

580/310-6089

30142

24

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

LZ001 Ada Monday Night 689008 Mon, 06:30 PM

LZ002 Ada Thursday Night 689009 Thu, 06:30 PM

LZ003 Wednesday Ada Sport 689007 Wed, 06:30 PM



Planet Bowl

6601 Tinker Exp Diagonal

Midwest City OK 73110

405/732-0391

405/733-0413

10386

24

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

PL001 Mixed Satellites 689107 Tue, 06:30 PM

PL003 Mix Masters 689111 Wed, 06:30 PM

PL004 Tinker Procurement 689114 Thu, 06:00 PM

PL005 VAMC 689115 Thu, 06:30 PM

PL006 Men's Daytime Doubles 689110 Tue, 10:00 AM

PL007 Fun Bunch 689109 Mon, 06:30 PM

PL009 Sunday Twisters 689113 Sun, 05:00 PM

PL201 COVID Mixers 689063 Tue, 06:30 PM

PL202 UFO's 22 689065 Wed, 06:30 PM

PL203 Senior Scratch Doubles 689064 Thu, 06:30 PM

Route 66 Bowl

920 E. 1st St

Chandler OK 74834

405/258-2695

30602

16

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

RT001 Tuesday Thrillers 689012 Tue, 06:30 PM

Shawnee Bowl

701 N Harrison

Shawnee OK 74801

405/275-4064

405/275-4066

38

24

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

SB001 Ball & Chain 689014 Fri, 07:00 PM

SB002 Tues Early Four 689017 Tue, 06:30 PM

SB003 Pin Busters 689015 Wed, 06:30 PM

SB004 Sunday Night Mixed 689016 Sun, 06:00 PM

SB005 Monday Morning Srs. 588251 Mon, 10:00 AM

SB201 Wed Whatevers 689066 Wed, 07:00 PM

SB202 Sun Funtimers 689067 Sun, 06:00 PM

Sooner Bowling Center

550 24th Ave N W

Norman OK 73069

405/360-3634

405/360-0474

10156

24

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

SO001 Tuesday Twosomes 689105 Tue, 01:00 PM

SO002 Ole Timers 689101 Thu, 01:00 PM

SO003 Monday Sports 689100 Mon, 07:30 PM

SO004 Thursday Night Football 689104 Thu, 07:00 PM

SO005 Pinsplitters 689102 Tue, 06:30 PM

SO006 Wednesday Trios 689106 Wed, 08:15 PM

SO007 Adult/Youth 588249 Wed, 06:15 PM

SO008 Thursday Mixed Trios 689103 Thu, 07:00 PM

SO201 Monday Scratch Duos 689098 Mon, 07:00 PM

SO202 Summer Twosomes 588260 Tue, 01:30 PM

SO203 Tuesday Summer Trios 588259 Tue, 07:00 PM

SO204 Summer Adult/Youth 618773 Wed, 06:15 PM

Tinker Lanes

3940 Mc Narney Bldg 5703

Midwest City OK 73145

405/734-3484

405/734-4174

3560

16

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

TI001 Tinker Mixed Retired 689089 Thu, 06:30 PM

TI002 Tuesday Morning Doubles 689091 Tue, 09:45 AM

TI003 Wednesday Night League 689092 Wed, 05:30 PM

TI004 Tues Night EIW League 689090 Tue, 06:30 PM

TI005 Friday Night Computer
Pairs

689088 Fri, 06:30 PM

TRAVELING

3633 NW 21st

Oklahoma City OK 73107 0

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

SBC Adult Youth 689099 Wed, 6 :15 PM

Unattached Membership 588250 Mon, 06:30 PM

Double Divas Traveling 588248 Fri, 01:00 PM

Ladies Traveling Trio 689079 Fri, 01:00 PM

Southwest Travel 689080 Sun, 10:00 AM

YOUTH

3633 NW 21st

Oklahoma City OK 73107 0

Phone:

Fax:

Cert:

Lanes:

Abbrev League Name Cert # Time Bowls

SBC Bowling Buddies 618773 Sat, 09:30 AM

SBC Bumper Buddies 357854 Sat, 09:30 AM

PLANET YOUTH 23/24 689112 Sat, 10:30 AM

All Stars 2023-2024 789842 Sat, 10:30 AM

Shawnee Bowl Youth 689010 Sat, 10:00 AM

Youth 23-24 689082 Sat, 12:00 PM

Saturday Youth 588255 Sat, 1 :00 PM

AMF STRIKERS YOUTH
FALL

689037 Fri, 6 :30 PM


